:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10610876

Dec 14, 2024 - 05:36 (UTC)

In epoch 331,589 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 663692 - 0.019398755 ETH®
76.25 USD

2 663693 - 0.019448731 ETH®
76.45 USD

3 663694 - 0.019458286 ETH®
76.48 USD

4 663695 - 0.019453485 ETH®
76.46 USD

S 663696 - 0.019455340 ETH®
76.47 USD

6 663697 - 0.019436424 ETH®
76.40 USD

7 663698 - 0.019425618 ETH®
76.35 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10610876
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/331589
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663692
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663693
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663694
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663695
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663696
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663697
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663698

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

663699

663700

663701

663702

663703

663704

663705

663706

663707

Validator Id

1494214

Amount

- 0.019449322
76.45 USD

- 0.019458046
76.48 USD

- 0.019455905
76.47 USD

- 0.065442405
257.24 USD

- 0.019473701
76.54 USD

- 0.019442827
76.42 USD

- 0.019417379
76.32 USD

- 0.019451411
76.46 USD

- 0.019457594
76.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.046191691
181.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663699
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663700
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663701
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663702
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663703
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663704
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663705
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663706
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/663707
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1494214

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



