

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-07-21 14:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10610876</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 14, 2024 · 05:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>331,589</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>663692</u>	- 0.019398755 ETH ⊘ 76.25 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>663693</u>	- 0.019448731 ETH ↔ 76.45 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>663694</u>	- 0.019458286 ETH ⊘ 76.48 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>663695</u>	- 0.019453485 ETH ② 76.46 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>663696</u>	- 0.019455340 ETH ② 76.47 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>663697</u>	- 0.019436424 ETH 🐼 76.40 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>663698</u>	- 0.019425618 ETH ⊘ 76.35 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>663699</u>	- 0.019449322 ETH 🔗 76.45 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>663700</u>	- 0.019458046 ETH 🔗 76.48 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>663701</u>	- 0.019455905 ETH 🔗 76.47 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>663702</u>	- 0.065442405 ETH ⊘ 257.24 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>663703</u>	- 0.019473701 ETH 🔗 76.54 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>663704</u>	- 0.019442827 ETH ② 76.42 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>663705</u>	- 0.019417379 ETH ⊘ 76.32 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>663706</u>	- 0.019451411 ETH 🔗 76.46 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>663707</u>	- 0.019457594 ETH 🐼 76.48 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1494214

+ 0.046191691 ETH ⊘ 181.57 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.